Hair Services
Haircut — Women's
Haircut — Men's
Roller Set

Shampoo, Blow Dry & Style
Up Do

Perm

Color Rinse

Single Process Color
Double Process Color
Partial Highlights

Half Highlights

Full Highlights

Color Correction
Braids

Dread Re-Twist

Men's Services
Beard Trim

Beard Stain

Salon Services

$70 & Up
$45 & Up
$55 & Up
$50 & Up
$75 & Up
$100 & Up
$85 & Up
$70 & Up
$120 & Up
$50 & Up
$100 & Up
$150 & Up
Prices Vary
$45

$80

$15 & Up
$30 & Up



Hand, Foot & Nail Services

Lite Manicure
Polish change and filling

Express Manicure
Lite + cuticles

Gel Nail Application

Lite Pedicure
Polish change and filling

Express Pedicure
Lite + cuticles

Full Pedicure
Express + Soak and Buff

Deluxe Pedicure
Paraffin

Acrylic Full Set
Acrylic Overlay
Acrylic Fill
Acrylic Removal
Pink & White Full
Pink & White Fill
Fiberglass Full
Fiberglass Overlay
Fiberglass Fill
Nail Repair

Nail Design

Hard Gel Full Set

Foot Polish Charge

$10

$20
$35

$15

$30

$55
$75
$20
$75
$50
$55
$45
$80
$40
$70
$45
$40
$15
$5

$90
$20



Waxing/Threading Services

Full Face
lip, brow, chin, forehead and cheeks

Lip, Chin & Brow Combo
Brow Sculpting
Brow

Cheeks

Forehead

Lip

Chin

Nose

Forearms

Full Arms

Back

Bikini — Standard
Bikini — G-string
Bikini — Brazilian
Chest

Legs — Partial

Legs — Full

Legs — Full & Bikini
Neck

Stomach

Underarms

$60
$35
$30
$20
$30
$30
$15
$10
$10
$25
$50
$90
$45
$85
$65
$45
$50
$85
$120
$15
$20
$30



Facials

Aromatherapy $80
100% natural antioxidant mixture of proteins and vitamins that decongests and
heals your skin using a blend of aromatic essences used to cleanse, balance and
nourish your skin. Approx. 60 min.

Advance Therapy $90
Includes an exfoliation, advantage specialty mask & eye treatment. Approx. 60
min.

Micro-dermabrasion $120

Micro-Needling $300

Massage Services

Holistic Massage

40 min $70
60 min $100
Therapeutic Massage
40 min $95
60 min $145
Body Wrap Services
Detox Body Wrap $120

Good for inch loss as well as detoxification and lymphatic cleansing. This
revolutionary anti-cellulite treatment will drain away toxins as well as fat and
water build up. Approx. 60 minutes.

Spray Tanning Services

Half Body
Upper or lower $30

Full Body $80



Additional Services

Makeup Application $75 & Up
Lash Tinting $25 & Up
Brow Tinting $15 & Up
Brow and Lash $35 & Up
Individual Lashes $30 & Up
Strip Lashes $30 & Up
Veil/Accessory/Extension Placement $15 & Up
Hair Extension Rental $50

First 24 hours included. Each additional 12 hour block is $15 extra.

Packages

*Prices may vary on a case by case basis based on client need’s

Spa Sampler $120
Includes 20 minute Holistic Massage, 20 minute Aromatherapy Facial, Express
Manicure, and Express Pedicure. Great for a busy professional. Available
Monday — Thursday only.

Spa Classic $185
Includes 40 minute Holistic Massage, 40 minute Aromatherapy Facial, Express
Manicure, and Full Pedicure. A great way to relax and refresh after a hard work
week!

Spa Deluxe $245
Includes 60 minute Holistic Massage, 60 minute Aromatherapy Facial, Express
Manicure, and Full Pedicure. Also includes hand and foot Paratfin. Ultimate
rejuvenation/!

Wedding Day $185
Includes Up Do, Makeup Application, Eyelash Extension, Veil/Accessory
Placement, and Hari Extension Rental

Wedding Day Delight $285
Includes Up Do, Makeup Application, Eyelash Extension, Veil/Accessory
Placement, and Hair Extension Rental. Also includes hand and foot paraffin!



