Salon Services

Hair Services

Haircut – Women's	\$70 & Up
Haircut – Men's	\$45 & Up
Roller Set	\$55 & Up
Shampoo, Blow Dry & Style	\$50 & Up
Up Do	\$75 & Up
Perm	\$100 & Up
Color Rinse	\$85 & Up
Single Process Color	\$70 & Up
Double Process Color	\$120 & Up
Partial Highlights	\$50 & Up
Half Highlights	\$100 & Up
Full Highlights	\$150 & Up
Color Correction	Prices Vary
Braids	\$45
Dread Re-Twist	\$80
Men's Services	
Beard Trim	\$15 & Up
Beard Stain	\$30 & Up

Hand, Foot & Nail Services

Lite Manicure	
Polish change and filling	\$10
Express Manicure	
<i>Lite + cuticles</i>	\$20
Gel Nail Application	\$35
Lite Pedicure	
Polish change and filling	\$15
Express Pedicure	
<i>Lite + cuticles</i>	\$30
Full Pedicure	
Express + Soak and Buff	\$55
Deluxe Pedicure	\$75
Paraffin	\$20
Acrylic Full Set	\$75
Acrylic Overlay	\$50
Acrylic Fill	\$55
Acrylic Removal	\$45
Pink & White Full	\$80
Pink & White Fill	\$40
Fiberglass Full	\$70
Fiberglass Overlay	\$45
Fiberglass Fill	\$40
Nail Repair	\$15
Nail Design	\$5
Hard Gel Full Set	\$90
Foot Polish Charge	\$20

Waxing/Threading Services

Full Face	
lip, brow, chin, forehead and cheeks	\$60
Lip, Chin & Brow Combo	\$35
Brow Sculpting	\$30
Brow	\$20
Cheeks	\$30
Forehead	\$30
Lip	\$15
Chin	\$10
Nose	\$10
Forearms	\$25
Full Arms	\$50
Back	\$90
Bikini – Standard	\$45
Bikini – G-string	\$85
Bikini – Brazilian	\$65
Chest	\$45
Legs – Partial	\$50
Legs – Full	\$85
Legs – Full & Bikini	\$120
Neck	\$15
Stomach	\$20
Underarms	\$30

Facials

Aromatherapy	\$80	
100% natural antioxidant mixture of proteins and vitamins that decongests and heals your skin using a blend of aromatic essences used to cleanse, balance and nourish your skin. Approx. 60 min.		
Advance Therapy	\$90	
Includes an exfoliation, advantage spec min.	cialty mask & eye treatment. Approx. 60	
Micro-dermabrasion	\$120	
Micro-Needling	\$300	
Massage Services		
Holistic Massage		
40 min	\$70	
60 min	\$100	
Therapeutic Massage		
40 min	\$95	
60 min	\$145	

Body Wrap Services

Detox Body Wrap	\$120
Good for inch loss as w	ell as detoxification and lymphatic cleansing. This
revolutionary anti-cellulite treatment will drain away toxins as well as fat and	
water build up. Approx	r. 60 minutes.

Spray Tanning Services

Half Body	
Upper or lower	\$30
Full Body	\$80

Additional Services

Makeup Application	\$75 & Up
Lash Tinting	\$25 & Up
Brow Tinting	\$15 & Up
Brow and Lash	\$35 & Up
Individual Lashes	\$30 & Up
Strip Lashes	\$30 & Up
Veil/Accessory/Extension Placement	\$15 & Up
Hair Extension Rental First 24 hours included. Each additional	\$50 12 hour block is \$15 extra.

Packages

*Prices may vary on a case by case basis based on client needs

Spa Sampler \$120 Includes 20 minute Holistic Massage, 20 minute Aromatherapy Facial, Express Manicure, and Express Pedicure. Great for a busy professional. Available Monday – Thursday only.

Spa Classic	\$185
C C	0 minute Aromatherapy Facial, Express vay to relax and refresh after a hard work
Spa Deluxe	\$245
Includes 60 minute Holistic Massage, 6 Manicure, and Full Pedicure. Also inclu rejuvenation!	0 minute Aromatherapy Facial, Express udes hand and foot Paraffin. Ultimate
Wedding Day	\$185
Includes Up Do, Makeup Application, E Placement, and Hari Extension Rental	Eyelash Extension, Veil/Accessory
Wedding Day Delight Includes Up Do, Makeup Application, B	\$285 Eyelash Extension, Veil/Accessory

Placement, and Hair Extension Rental. Also includes hand and foot paraffin!